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Estimate

Supplier/Service provider - CREATIVE DESIGN,CG Work Detail

Taxable Value INRSl.No QtyDescription Unit Rate

DEMOLITION WORKS 1 

 4 NOSMaking Holes in Wall

for AC ducting etc. gently, without damaging them and 

making good the affected areas with smooth plaster, Cost to 

be inclusive of Filling of excess opening with brick work and 

finished in smooth plaster, proper curing etc complete.

 4,000.00 1,000.0001.1

BRICK WORKS 2 

 140.83 SQFTP/F Brick Wall 200mm thk  17,603.75 125.0002.1

MORTAR WORKS 3 

 281.66 SQFTP/F Cement Plaster Work

12mm Thk.

 14,083.00 50.0003.1

R.C.C. WORKS 4 

 15.833 RFTP/F RCC Beam  7,916.50 500.0004.1

WATERPROOFING WORKS 5 

 32.88 SQFTP/F Brickbat Coba Filling  16,440.00 500.0005.1

 98.905 SQFTP/F Waterproofing Treatment

RCC sunken slabs (toilet etc.)

 7,912.40 80.0005.2

FALSE CEILING WORKS 6 

 580.12 SQFTP/F Gypsum False Ceiling FR

12.5mm thick Fire Retardent Gypsum board ceiling in "Ultra" 

GI sections complete without paint or putty

 58,012.00 100.0006.1

PARTITION WORKS 7 

 236.25 SQFTP/F Full Height Wooden Partition Both Side Laminate

with 3' ht glass (from 4' to 7')

 153,562.50 650.0007.1
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 205.72 SQFTP/F Full Height Glazed Partition Made of Toughened 

Glass 12mm thk.

Saint- Gobain or equivalent make

 92,574.00 450.0007.2

WALLTREATMENT WORKS 8 

 1681.5 SQFTP/F P.O.P Wall Punning  58,852.50 35.0008.1

CARPENTRY WORKS 9 

Workstation

Providing and installing modular workstations with a pedestal 

that has 1 drawer. Based on powdercoated 50mm x 50mm 

MS vertical sections, horizontal sections should be 50mm x 

25mm, with provision for electrical and raceway. Laminated 

lacqured toughened glass partition on the tabletop. Tables 

shall have provision for cable risers/electrical wires and 

switch board/POP up box fixing.

9.1

 1 NOSP/F Manager Table Size- 2'(D) x 4'6"(L) x 2'6"(H) with Side 

Table Size- 3'(L) x 1'6"(D) x 2'6"(H)

 36,250.00 36,250.0009.1.1

 2 NOSP/F Table Size- 2'(D) x 4'6"(L) x 2'6"(H) with Side Table 

Size- 3'(L) x 1'6"(D) x 2'6"(H)

 72,500.00 36,250.0009.1.2

 6 NOSP/F Working Table Size- 3'(L) x 2'(D) x 2'6"(H) without 

Storage

 90,000.00 15,000.0009.1.3

 1 NOSP/F Meeting Table Size- 2'6" Dia x 2'6"(H)  15,000.00 15,000.0009.1.4

 1 NOSP/F Security Table Size- 3'(L) x 2'(D) x 2'6"(H)  10,000.00 10,000.0009.1.5

Platform Counter

Z black granite fixed on kaddapa or bison board Kitchen 

platform Including Half/Full/Double Moulding,Groove, with 

fixing  of Faber Make Sink (CEX 210/610-50) 555 mm x 465 

mm size supported on aluminium pipes as per detailed 

drawing including quatra Kitchen trolley having 40 Kilogram 

load bearing capacity of trolley made out of 18mm, 12mm & 

8mm thick MR Grade Century/Green plywood with 1.00mm 

thk PVC laminate (BERGA) finish on front and all Vertical & 

Horizontal Member exposed side with 1.00mm thk laminate 

(VIR,CENTURY) finish  and 0.80mm thk laminate 

(VIR,CENTURY) to all internal side and PVC edge 

Binding/beadings with melamine polish, for all structure work, 

shelves, shutter, drawer, etc. as per required size and 

detailed design including all required necessary hardware 

material, assesories, screw, nutbolts, (handles, hinges, and 

telescopic channel are HETTICH/HAFELE Make) antitermine 

treatement and labour charges etc complete. or as directed 

by architect.

9.2

 18.13 SQFTSITC Pantry Counter

Size- 7'3" x 2'0" x 2'6"

 63,455.00 3,500.0009.2.1

 15 SQFTP/F Overhead Storage in HDHMR Board

in Pantry area Size- 5' x 1'3" x 3'0"

 22,500.00 1,500.0009.2.2

Glazed door

floor spring at the top and bottom with 12mm thk toughened 

glass. Complete with all stainless steel hardware.

9.3

 2 NOSP/F Glazed Door with Patch Fittings Size 2'9" x 7'0"  63,000.00 31,500.0009.3.1
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 1 NOSP/F Glazed Door with Patch Fittings Size 3'0" x 7'0"  31,500.00 31,500.0009.3.2

 52.5 RFTP/F Aluminium Skirting 75mm height  7,087.50 135.0009.4

 68.94 SQFTP/F Column Panelling

along the wall surface in 12 mm thk HDHMR board finished 

with LAMINATE TO BE MERINOS MAKE

 24,129.00 350.0009.5

 64.75 SQFTP/F Storage

Size- 9'3" x 2'0" x 7'0"

 80,937.50 1,250.0009.6

 42 SQFTP/F Server Rack with Louvered Shutter

Size- 6'0" x 2'0" x 7'0"

 63,000.00 1,500.0009.7

 10 SQFTP/F Table with Storage

Printer Table Size- 4'0" x 2'0" x 2'6"

 12,500.00 1,250.0009.8

 27 SQFTP/F Overhead Storage

workstation area of Size 9'0" x 1'3" x 3'0"

 40,500.00 1,500.0009.9

 13 NOSP/F Visitors Revolving Chairs  65,000.00 5,000.0009.10

 3 NOSP/F Revolving Chairs

Interactive area + Cabin

 24,000.00 8,000.0009.11

 4 NOSP/F Conference Chairs  32,000.00 8,000.0009.12

 2 NOSP/F Waiting Area Chairs  10,000.00 5,000.0009.13

 1 NOSP/F Flush Door Size 2'6"x7'0"

with vision panel finished in laminate on both sides with all 

hardware and stainless steel handles-EBCO make, Tower 

bolts, Door Closer.

 18,000.00 18,000.0009.14

 324.72 SQFTP/F Film Glass

Non-3M, Plain Design

 24,354.00 75.0009.15

 1 NOSP/F Mirror with Frame

in Toilet

 5,000.00 5,000.0009.16

FLOORING WORKS 10 

 548 SQFTP/F Floor Screed  27,400.00 50.00010.1

 763.614 SQFTP/F Tiles

Tile in office (2'x2') with spacers .(Base Tile Rate - 60 per sft), 

Tile in washroom (floor + dado), Tile of Pantry Dado

 137,450.52 180.00010.2

 103.494 RFTP/F Tile Skirting

in office area

 9,831.93 95.00010.3

 14.5 SQFTP/F Granite Stone in Pantry  5,727.50 395.00010.4

 16.5 RFTP/F Full Body Double Layer Tile on Door Jamb in Chair 

section

with 2F3T3D (Fitting, Taper, Dhar Polish)

 8,910.00 540.00010.5

ELECTRICAL WORKS 11 

 586.7 SQFTP/F Electrification Work with standard LED fixtures, 

Switches and Wiring.

for the entire area.

 190,677.50 325.00011.1

HVAC LOW SIDE WORKS 12 

 2 NOSITC Split Air Conditioners 1 Ton

Cabin, Meeting Room

 90,000.00 45,000.00012.1

 2 NOSITC Split Air Conditioners 1.5 Ton

Interactive , Non Interactive

 110,000.00 55,000.00012.2
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CCTV WORKS 13 

 1 LSSITC CCTV Camera

HIKVISION Make, approx 5 cameras

 30,000.00 30,000.00013.1

IT WORKS 14 

 586.7 SQFTP/F LAN Cabling

Punching not in our scope

 52,803.00 90.00014.1

PLUMBING WORKS 15 

 1 LSP/F PVC & CPVC Work for Water Supply & Waste Water 

Disposal

from toilet & pantry

 40,000.00 40,000.00015.1

 1 NOSP/F Western Water Closet (WC)  15,000.00 15,000.00015.2

 1 NOSP/F Wash Basin  12,000.00 12,000.00015.3

 1 NOSP/F Urinal without Sensor  10,000.00 10,000.00015.4

 1 NOSP/F of C.P. Fittings for the Entire Toilets  12,500.00 12,500.00015.5

 1 NOSP/F of C.P. Fittings for the Pantry, Dinning and Washing 

area

 7,500.00 7,500.00015.6

 1 NOSP/F of Nirali Stainless steel kitchen Sink with Drain Board  12,500.00 12,500.00015.7

 1 NOSP/F Toilet Paper Dispensers  1,250.00 1,250.00015.8

 1 NOSP/F Soap Dispensers  1,250.00 1,250.00015.9

 1 NOSP/F Perfume Dispenser

Day/ Night in Toilet

 1,500.00 1,500.00015.10

 1 NOSP/F Coat Hook  500.00 500.00015.11

 1 NOSP/F Napkin Ring Holder  1,500.00 1,500.00015.12

MISC. WORKS 16 

 586.7 SQFTDesigning Charges  29,335.00 50.00016.1

 586.7 SQFTCleaning  11,734.00 20.00016.2

PAINTING/FINISHING WORKS 17 

 1681.5 SQFTP/F Plastic Paint on Wall & Ceiling

The approved shade and color of ICI Dulux / Asian Paints or 

equivalent make in minimum three coats, including 

preparation of surface, scrapping, sand papering, scaffolding 

etc. complete

 50,445.00 30.00017.1

 2,491,551.00

 2,111,484.10

-0.24Indian Rupee TWENTY FOUR LAC NINTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

FIFTY ONE  ONLY

 0.00

 2,111,484.10Total

GST@  

Disc.@ 0.0 %

Amount in Words
Insurance

Round off

Grand Total

 380,067.14 18 %

Freight
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Authorised Signatory

Bank Name     : 

Branch Name  : 

Account No     : 

IFSC Code      : 

Bank Details

Bank of Baroda

Gandhi Chowk, Raipur

31820500000040

BARB0GANRAI

Account Name: Creative Design
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Summary of BOQ

DescriptionSl.No Taxable Value INR

 4,000.00DEMOLITION WORKS 1 

 17,603.75BRICK WORKS 2 

 14,083.00MORTAR WORKS 3 

 7,916.50R.C.C. WORKS 4 

 24,352.40WATERPROOFING WORKS 5 

 58,012.00FALSE CEILING WORKS 6 

 246,136.50PARTITION WORKS 7 

 58,852.50WALLTREATMENT WORKS 8 

 810,713.00CARPENTRY WORKS 9 

 189,319.95FLOORING WORKS 10 

 190,677.50ELECTRICAL WORKS 11 

 200,000.00HVAC LOW SIDE WORKS 12 

 30,000.00CCTV WORKS 13 

 52,803.00IT WORKS 14 

 115,500.00PLUMBING WORKS 15 

 41,069.00MISC. WORKS 16 

 50,445.00PAINTING/FINISHING WORKS 17 

 2,491,551.00

 2,111,484.10

-0.24Indian Rupee TWENTY FOUR LAC NINTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED FIFTY ONE  ONLY

 0.00

 2,111,484.10Total

GST@  

Disc.@ 0.0 %

Amount in Words:

Insurance

Round off

Grand Total

 380,067.14 18 %

Freight

Authorised Signatory

Page 6 of 6

BRANCHES       -      PUNJAB       I      HARYANA      I       MAHARASHTRA       I       BIHAR       I       TELANGANA       I       UTTARPRADESH

 generated Estimate


